

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4119/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 03-08/10/2002 in WA 275/98  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SHIVAPPA

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAHADEVAPPA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)  
( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T. )

Date : 22/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)M/s SK Kulkarni,M.Gireesh Kumar,  
AS Kulkarni,Vijay Kumar,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None has entered appearance, despite service & adjournment on 14th July, 2003.  
Leave granted.  
The interim order passed on 13th March, 2003, will continue, till further orders.  
Original record need not be requisitioned.

[Naresh Kumar]  
Court Master

[VP Tyagi]  
Court Master